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COGNOME
ANDREA PRANDI
MATTEO SOSTIZZO
PHILIP GOETSCH
FEDERICO NICOLINI
DANIEL DEL BON
MELANIE PLONER
WALTER BONAZZA
CRISTIAN PEDROTTI
THOMAS KRIMBACHER
GERHARD | WECHSELBERGER
PETER AGOSTINI
RICCARDO, MORANDUZZO
ALBERTO BERNARDI
FEDERICO BETTEGA
MIRKO DE PASCALIS
MARCEL ERLICHER
GIOVANNI FERRARIS
GUIDO GARDINI
FILIPPO CECCARELLI
FEDERICO PETRUCCI
DAVIDE GRITTI
DAVIDE PESENTI
ROBERT ROTTONARA
MIKE TREBO
CLAUDIO BAILONI
MICHELE DELLAI
THOMAS BLANC
NADIR GIOVANETTO
MATTIA GRETTER
TIZIANO SARTORI
LORIS DALLAGO
MATTIA PENASA
ELIO GAETANI
RAFFAELLA TEMPESTA
\LESSANDRC FORNI
ANDREAS KRISTANDL
ALESSIO MINOLETTI
FEDERICO SANNA
MASSIMO GAGGINO
FRANCO TORRETTA
ANDREA DONNA
STEFANO ROS-VACCA
‘RANCESCC LEONARDI
LEONARDC  MARTINELLI

CATEGORIA
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES

MASTER
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES

MASTER
SENIORES
SENIORES

MASTER

MASTER
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES

MASTER

MASTER

SENIORES

SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
MASTER
SENIORES
SENIORES
MASTER
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
MASTER
MASTER
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES

FISI
Sl
Sl
Sl
SI

SI
Sl
Sl
STRANIERO
STRANIERO
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
SI
S
S
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI

SI

S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
SI
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
SI
Sl
Sl
SI

\TA DI NASCI

1998-03-05
2001-08-27
1984-07-20
1994-11-28
1993-03-02
1998-12-10
1983-08-13
1973-05-15
1992-04-29
1992-07-04
1994-07-28
1996-09-11
1979-02-18
1977-05-11
1991-03-17
1992-10-25
1965-11-15
1969-03-04
1979-07-01
1990-11-25
1997-03-12
1990-12-05
1993-07-06
1995-11-11
1970-04-10
1975-04-02

1995-12-10

1982-06-23
1993-5-23
1985-12-20
1975-05-10
1985-04-29
1985-06-13
1969-04-04
1980-01-04
1989-06-28
1990-04-27
1984-11-26
1973-05-27
1971-07-26
1997-11-17
1989-08-06
1994-11-12
1990-08-30

SESSO
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE

FEMMINILE
MASCHILE

MASCHILE

MASCHILE

MASCHILE

MASCHILE

MASCHILE

MASCHILE

MASCHILE

MASCHILE

MASCHILE

MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE

MASCHILE

MASCHILE

MASCHILE

MASCHILE

MASCHILE

MASCHILE

MASCHILE

MASCHILE

MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
FEMMINILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE

SOCIETA
C.S. CARABINIERI
C.S. CARABINIERI
NICOLINI-GOTSCH
NICOLINI-GOTSCH
VETTE FELTRINE SKI TEAM
ADVENTURER TEAM
BRENTA TEAM
GS BRENTONICO
SV CROSS THE ALPS
SV CROSS THE ALPS
SKI TEAM LAGORAI TESINO
SKI TEAM LAGORAI TESINO
SCI CLUB VALLE DEI LAGHI
SCI CLUB VALLE DEI LAGHI
S.C. CORRADO GEX A.S.D.
S.C. CORRADO GEX A.S.D.

S.C. CORRADO GEX A.S.D.
S.C. CORRADO GEX A.S.D.

SCI CLUB RONCOBELLO
SCI CLUB RONCOBELLO

SCI CLUB VIGOLO VATTARO
SCI CLUB VALLE DEI LAGHI
ATLETA SINGOLO
ATLETA SINGOLO

SCI CLUB VALLE DEI LAGHI
ASV MARTELL
OSSOLA SKI TEAM
OSSOLA SKI TEAM

SCI CLUB CORRADO GEX
SCI CLUB CORRADO GEX
SCI CLUB VALLE DEI LAGHI
SCI CLUB VALLE DEI LAGHI

TEAM
C.S. CARABINIERI
C.S. CARABINIERI
NICOLINI-GOTSCH
NICOLINI-GOTSCH

TEMPESTA
TEMPESTA

CLUB7383
CLUB7383
BRIXENTAL CONNECTION
BRIXENTAL CONNECTION
IBOMBER
IBOMBER
JAMA TEAM VALLE LAGHI
JAMA TEAM VALLE LAGHI
TEAM BRONTOLI
TEAM BRONTOLI
MARMAIA
MARMAIA
VAL SESTAIONE TEAM
VAL SESTAIONE TEAM
SCI CLUB RONCOBELLO
SCI CLUB RONCOBELLO
BADIA SPORT
BADIA SPORT
BAILONI DELLAI
BAILONI DELLAI

GIOVANETTO BLANC

GIOVANETTO BLANC
SARTORI GRETTER
SARTORI GRETTER
NON SOL FADIGHIJA
NON SOL FADIGHIJA
GLINSOLITI
GLINSOLITI
TEAM SPORT TENNE RACING ASV MARTELL SC VALLELAGHI
TEAM SPORT TENNE RACING ASV MARTELL SC VALLELAGHI
OSSOLA SKI TEAM
OSSOLA SKI TEAM
EXTRAAYAS
EXTRAAYAS
| TOY BOYS
| TOY BOYS
LEONARDO MARTINELLI FRANCESCO LEONARDI
LEONARDO MARTINELLI FRANCESCO LEONARDI

TAGLIA DELLA FELPA MONTURA
LARGE
MEDIUM
SMALL
SMALL

MEDIUM
SMALL

MEDIUM
SMALL
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
SMALL
MEDIUM
SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
SMALL
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
SMALL
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
LARGE
LARGE

LARGE

MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
SMALL
SMALL
SMALL
SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE
SMALL
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
SMALL
LARGE
MEDIUM



23
23
24
24
25
25
26
26
27
27
28
28
29
29
30
30
31

32
32

33
33
34
34
35
35
36

36
37
37

38
38
39
39
40
40
41
41
42
42
43
43
44
44
45
45

MANUEL CHIODEGA
TIMOTEO SARTORI
PAOLA PEZZOLI
PAOLO VEDOVATI
GIANCARLO LIRA
TOMMASO ZANOTELLI
MATTEO COSTA
SIMONE DECIMA
MICHELE PALAZZI
GIULIO SCANDELLA
MARCELLO PAVARIN
SIMONE SCARELLA
GIUSEPPE PEDRETTI
MATTIA ZAPPA
LUCA AVONDETTO
ALEX CHIRI
MASSIMO BERTALOT
31 SAMANTA|ODINO
CHRISTIAN BERNARDI
EMILIO CECCATO
ENZO MARTINAZZOLI
SANDRO SORTENI
IVAN MONNET
LUCIANO BOCCO
MAURO MAGLI
SIMONE PELLICIOLI
MANUELE LEONE
DAVIDE LEONE
CORINNE FAVRE
DAVID PONCET
ROMAN | BREITENBERGER
PATRICK GROSS
STEFANO TANCON
MONICA TODESCO
RICCARDO ACERBIS
MAURIZIO SANZOGNI
MARIO MOTTA
NICOLA PANZERI
ADOLFO CORSI
JACOPO MARANGON
ROBERTO CAUCINO
PAOLO PIVA
ATTILIO FRANGI
53IANCARLC RUFFINO
VLADIMIR JAMBRICH
PETER VOLNAR

MASTER
MASTER
SENIORES
SENIORES
MASTER
MASTER
SENIORES
SENIORES
MASTER
MASTER
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES

SENIORES
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER

SENIORES
MASTER

SENIORES

SENIORES

SENIORES
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER

SENIORES

SENIORES

SENIORES

SENIORES
MASTER

SENIORES
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER

SENIORES

SENIORES

Sl
Sl
S
S
SI
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI

SI

Sl

SI

SI

SI

SI

SI

SI

SI

SI
STRANIERO
STRANIERO

SI

SI

SI

SI

SI

SI

SI

Sl

Sl

Sl
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Sl

Sl
STRANIERO
STRANIERO

1973-11-27
1971-01-21
2/7/83
1966-02-13
1965-01-04
1965-10-06
1995-03-25
1987-02-26
1974-02-06
1975-01-20
1986-10-22
1978-01-09
1990-05-21
2002-09-30
1985-04-12
1990-06-03
1979-08-22

1995-10-19
28-4-1977
1963-02-07
1966-05-24
1986-07-01
1971-05-06
1990-01-19
1987-03-14
1979-05-03
1973-04-24
1970-12-15
1970-09-18
1999-01-15
2002-08-17
1989-04-01
1986-06-27
1971-10-26
1986-12-18
1972-04-09
1972-05-25
1961-06-10
1970-02-07
1969-02-03
1968-07-05
1969-09-06
1964-02-11
1987-01-30
1988-06-26

MASCHILE
MASCHILE
FEMMINILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE

MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
FEMMINILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
FEMMINILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE

BRENTA TEAM
BRENTA TEAM

SCI CLUB LA VALLE AGORDINA
SCI CLUB LA VALLE AGORDINA

DOLOMITI SKI ALP
DOLOMITI SKI ALP
SCICLUB PEZZORO
SCICLUB PEZZORO
S. C. SESTRIERE A. D.
S. C. SESTRIERE A. D.
PRALI

ADAMELLO SKITEAM
ADAMELLO SKITEAM

GAV VERTOVA SKIALP
GAN NEMBRO
SCI CLUB PRALI

SAINTE FOY MONTAGNE
SAINTE FOY MONTAGNE
ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL
ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL
TEAM OH PER BACCO
AGONISTICA SPORTMARKET
ASD GAN NEMBRO
ASD GAN NEMBRO
ALTITUDE RACE
ALTITUDE RACE
SKI TEAM FASSA
SKI TEAM LAGORAI TESINO

ATLETA SINGOLO
ATLETA SINGOLO

DYNAFIT / CHATA POD KRALOVOU HOLOU

DYNAFIT

CHIODEGA MANUEL SARTORI TIMOTEO
CHIODEGA MANUEL SARTORI TIMOTEO

GAN NEMBRO MASTER 1
GAN NEMBRO MASTER 1

SKI TEAM LAGORAI US ALDO MORO
SKI TEAM LAGORAI US ALDO MORO

COSTA DECIMA
COSTA DECIMA
MG GAN NEMBRO
MG GAN NEMBRO
TANANAI
TANANAI
PEDRETTI ZAPPA SKI TEAM
PEDRETTI ZAPPA SKI TEAM
TEAM CIAPARAT
TEAM CIAPARAT
BRIKEBIKE

BERNARDI-CECCATO
BERNARDI-CECCATO

SPETEMANU
SPETEMANU
| GAVA E BUTA
| GAVA E BUTA
ROAD TO MEZZA23
ROAD TO MEZZA23
DAVIDE MANUELE LEONE
DAVIDE MANUELE LEONE
ZEN ALTITUDE
ZEN ALTITUDE
ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL
ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL

GLI AGORDINI SPORTMARKET TEAM
GLI AGORDINI SPORTMARKET TEAM

GAN ROLLS ROYS
GAN ROLLS ROYS
MARIONIK
MARIONIK
SKI TEAM LAGORAI E FASSA
SKI TEAM LAGORAI E FASSA
| PARACARRI
| PARACARRI
| SONEE
| SONEE
DYNAFIT
DYNAFIT

MEDIUM
LARGE
SMALL

MEDIUM

MEDIUM
SMALL
SMALL
SMALL

MEDIUM
SMALL
LARGE

MEDIUM
SMALL
LARGE

MEDIUM

MEDIUM
LARGE

LARGE

SMALL
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM

SMALL
MEDIUM
MEDIUM

MEDIUM
SMALL
SMALL

MEDIUM
MEDIUM
SMALL
SMALL
LARGE
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
LARGE
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
LARGE
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM



46
46
47
47
48
48
49

49
50
50

51
51
52
52

53

53
54
54
55
55
56
56
57
57
58
58
59
59
60
60
61
61
62
62
63
63
64
64
65
65
66
66
67
67
68

NICOLAS PLONER
PAUL WILLEIT
ANDREA DEBIASI
FABIO TAMANINI
MICHELE BRUSSINO
MARIO MENETTO
ANDREA | MARTINAZZOLI
MICHELE PILONI
ANDREA MATTIATO
ALESSIA GEREMIA
UMBERTO BARACCHI
STEFANO CHIAVARINO
ENRICO ANTONELLI
MAURIZIO BENEDETTI
ANDREA BARBERO
GIULIO FRASCHIA
MARCO PINARELLO
ENRICO PIZZOLATO
DAVIDE FUSETTI
MAURO MASARIN
SERENA BELOTTI
SILVIA MORESCHI
MATTEO CORAZZA
GABRIELE VEDOVATI
LUKAS MANGGER
MICHAEL NOCKER
ALEX RIGO
ALEX SALVADORI
GIANLUCA LEONARDI
LUCA SALAZER
‘RANCESCC FLORINDI
DAVIDE REGAZZONI
DARIO BERNARDI
MATTEO RODIGARI
MARTIN BUKOVINSKY
PETER POLOVKA
MARCO CHEMOTTI
MARCO SANTONI
DAVIDE ARCANI
PAOLO DEMONTE
‘RANCESCC MENEGHELLO
LINDA TOMASELLI
OMAR OPRANDI
MARCO POLLA
CORINNA GHIRARDI

SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
MASTER
SENIORES
MASTER
MASTER
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
MASTER
MASTER

MASTER

MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
MASTER
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
MASTER
SENIORES
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIORES
SENIORES
MASTER
MASTER
SENIORES

Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
SI
Sl
Sl
Sl
SI
SI
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl

Sl

S|
S|
Sl
Sl
Sl
S
S
Sl
Sl
Sl
SI
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
STRANIERO
STRANIERO
S|
S|
S|
S|
Sl
Sl
S|
S|
S

2000-12-10
1988-07-07
1991-02-15
1987-09-12
1967-12-02
1989-02-16
1975-02-05
1977-07-28
1978-02-10
1992-04-29
1985-03-16
1994-07-12
1975-03-10
1969-12-14

1974-11-27

1968-02-11
1969-11-16
1973-10-28
1971-12-26
1973-08-29
1990-03-19
1993-11-12
1997-10-18
1997-08-30
1996-10-01
1991-11-28
2001-07-30
1986-05-16
1989-11-14
1993-06-01
1984-12-13
1993-07-01
1985-10-17
1988-07-15
1975-02-23
1995-02-09
1970-02-25
1973-05-21
1973-11-22
1954-01-31
1992-11-30
1992-06-30
1965-02-26
1964-11-26
1979-02-20

MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
FEMMINILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE

MASCHILE

MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
FEMMINILE
FEMMINILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
FEMMINILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
FEMMINILE

DOLOMITI ADVANTURER
ATLETA SINGOLO
VIGOLANA TEAM
VIGOLANA TEAM

SCI CLUB VALCHIUSELLA

ADAMELLO SKITEAM
ADAMELLO SKITEAM

S.C. VALCHIUSELLA A.S.D
S.C. VALCHIUSELLA A.S.D

SCI CLUB VALLE ELLERO

SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA
SKI'ALP VALDOBBIADENE
SKI'ALP VALDOBBIADENE
TEAM ALDO MORO PALUZZA
SCI CLUB VALCELLINA
ADAMELLO SKI TEAM
ADAMELLO SKI TEAM

BRENTA TEAM
SCI CLUB VALLE DEI LAGHI

SCI CLUB VALGANDINO
SCI CLUB VALGANDINO
SCI CLUB VALGANDINO
SCI CLUB 13 CLUSONE
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
SCI CLUB VALLE DEI LAGHI
SCI CLUB VALLE DEI LAGHI
GS BOGNANCO
GS BOGNANCO
PRONIX TEAM
PRONIX TEAM
VECCHIE GLORIE / 120 IN 2
VECCHIE GLORIE / 120 IN 2
GHIRARDI-MONTEMEZZI

| LADINS

| LADINS
VIGOLANA TEAM
VIGOLANA TEAM
| BRUCEBROTHERS
| BRUCEBROTHERS

PITTIPILO

PITTIPILO
MATTIATO-GEREMIA
MATTIATO-GEREMIA

CIAPARAT

CIAPARAT
GRUPPO SCIATORI BRENTONICO
GRUPPO SCIATORI BRENTONICO

LAFIOCALEBELA

LAFIOCALEBELA
SKI ALP VALDOBBIADENE MASTER
SKI ALP VALDOBBIADENE MASTER
FUSETTI MASARIN
FUSETTI MASARIN
BIONDE DELL ADAMELLO
BIONDE DELL ADAMELLO
CORAZZA VEDOVATI
CORAZZA VEDOVATI
MANGGER E NOCKER
MANGGER E NOCKER
ALEXX KREUZSPITZE E KARPOS
ALEXX KREUZSPITZE E KARPOS
FALCHI NONESI
FALCHI NONESI
| MONTANARI
| MONTANARI
VALSERIANA TEAM
VALSERIANA TEAM
TATRANSKI HORSKI RYTIERI
TATRANSKI HORSKI RYTIERI
VALLE LAGHI OLDMASTER
VALLE LAGHI OLDMASTER
GS BOGNANCO
GS BOGNANCO
PRONIX TEAM
PRONIX TEAM
VECCHIE GLORIE /120 IN 2
VECCHIE GLORIE / 120 IN 2
GHIRARDI-MONTEMEZZI

LARGE
MEDIUM
LARGE
LARGE
LARGE
MEDIUM
MEDIUM

MEDIUM
MEDIUM
SMALL

SMALL
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM

SMALL

SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE
SMALL
SMALL
MEDIUM
SMALL
SMALL
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
SMALL
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
LARGE
MEDIUM
SMALL
SMALL
MEDIUM
SMALL
LARGE
SMALL
LARGE
MEDIUM
SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE
SMALL
SMALL
MEDIUM
SMALL



68
69
69
70
70
71
71
72
72
73
73
74
74
75
75
76
76
77
77
78

78
79
79

PAOLO
NICOLA
MARCO

SIMONA
MONICA
ENRICO
MICHELE
GUIDO
ANDREA
ANDREA
ANDREA
ELIA
RAFFAELE
MARCO
GABRIELE

DAVIDE

MIRKO
GABRIEL

DAMIANO

FLAVIO

STEFANO

ALEX
WILLIAM

MONTEMEZZI

BRIDA
DONINA
CHECCUCCI
SARTOGO
DE CARLI
GAIO
CAPOZZ0
MAINO
BIASIOLI
LUSUARDI
ANDRIOLLO
TRENTIN
DEL MISSIER
FEDRIZZI
DELLADDIO
MARCHI
TADDEI
ZAMBOTTI
FONTANARI
GRETTER

OBERBACHER
BOFFELLI

MASTER
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES

MASTER
SENIORES

MASTER
SENIORES

MASTER
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES

SENIORES
SENIORES

S
Sl
Sl
S
S
Sl
Sl
SI
SI
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|

SI
SI

1976-10-21
1996-12-30
1994-03-29

1987-01-05

1964-11-13
1982-01-02
1973-09-22

1983-09-01

1975-11-28
1983-05-28
2000-05-10
2001-09-09
2000-09-30
1983-09-17
1992-05-23
1984-09-22
1981-09-29
2002-04-10
1995-06-10
1981-11-18
1984-07-20

1994-3-1
1993-2-16

MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
FEMMINILE
FEMMINILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE

MASCHILE
MASCHILE

GHIRARDI-MONTEMEZZI
BRENTA TEAM
BRENTA TEAM

SKI TEAM LAGORAI TESINO

SCI CAI SCHIO 1910
SCI CAI SCHIO 1910
SCI CLUB VALLE DEI LAGHI
SCI CLUB VALLE DEI LAGHI
SKI TEAM LAGORAI TESINO
SKI TEAM LAGORAI TESINO
DYNAFIT
BRENTA TEAM
GS BRENTONICO
SCI CAI SCHIO 1910
BRENTA TEAM
BRENTA TEAM
SCI CLUB VIGOLO VATTARO
SCI CLUB VIGOLO VATTARO

GHIRARDI-MONTEMEZZI
BRIDA DONINA
BRIDA DONINA

DREAMS
DREAMS
VETTE FELTRINE
VETTE FELTRINE
SCI CAI SCHIO
SCI CAI SCHIO
GANG DEGLI ATLETI DISAGIATI
GANG DEGLI ATLETI DISAGIATI
SKITEAM LAGORAI
SKITEAM LAGORAI
FEDRIZZI DEL MISSIER
FEDRIZZI DEL MISSIER
VERONA AND ROVERETO
VERONA AND ROVERETO
TADDEI ZAMBOTTI TEAM
TADDEI ZAMBOTTI TEAM
PENNE SPRINT
PENNE SPRINT

OBERBACHER-BOFFELLI
OBERBACHER-BOFFELLI

SMALL
MEDIUM
MEDIUM

SMALL

SMALL
MEDIUM
MEDIUM

LARGE
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM

SMALL

SMALL
MEDIUM

SMALL
MEDIUM

small
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM



